ELITE HAND AND
MACHINE FILM
MACHINE FILM PRODUCT OFFERING
HAND FILM PRODUCT OFFERING
07-2024
Part #
Imperial Metric Units Pallets
GA Width (in) Length (ft) Micron Width (cm) Length (m) Unit Pounds Pallet Truck Min.
Quantity
SFE102500 40 19.7 11000 10.2 50 3353 roll 34.67 40 28 5
SFE102750 40 29.5 11000 10.2 75 3353 roll 51.92 20 36 5
SFE115500 45 19.7 10000 11.5 50 3048 roll 35.46 40 27 5
SFE115500+60 45 19.7 6000 11.5 50 1829 rolls 21.28 50 34 5
SFE115750 45 29.5 10000 11.5 75 3048 roll 53.10 20 35 5
SFE127500 50 19.7 9000 12.7 50 2743 roll 35.46 40 27 5
SFE127750 50 29.5 9000 12.7 75 2743 roll 53.10 20 35 5
SFE140500 55 19.7 8000 14.0 50 2438 roll 34.70 40 28 5
SFE140750 55 29.5 8000 14.0 75 2438 roll 51.95 20 36 5
SFE153500 60 19.7 7500 15.3 50 2286 roll 35.46 40 27 5
SFE153750 60 29.5 7500 15.3 75 2286 roll 53.10 20 35 5
SFE178500 70 19.7 6500 17.8 50 1981 roll 35.85 40 27 5
SFE178750 70 29.5 6500 17.8 75 1981 roll 53.69 20 35 5
SFE203500 80 19.7 5000 20.3 50 1524 roll 31.52 40 30 5
SFE203750 80 29.5 5000 20.3 75 1524 roll 47.20 20 39 5
SFE229500 90 19.7 5000 22.9 50 1524 roll 35.46 40 27 5
SFE229750 90 29.5 5000 22.9 75 1524 roll 53.10 20 35 5
Part #
Imperial Metric Units Pallets
GA Width (in) Length (ft) Micron Width (cm) Length (m) Unit Pounds Pallet Truck Min.
Quantity
SFE061380 24 13.94 2000 6 35.41 610 bulk 2.83 132 60 5
SFE081380 32 13.94 2000 8 35.41 610 bulk 3.72 132 60 5